93) 18 № 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔ ♥		SHEET WG-98-25	i i		
To the Honorable Commissioner of 100	950199 Jai	ttached origin	al documents or	r cot y l	nereo
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and	address of r	receiving parry((ies)	
IARAN D. AMBS			AS INTERNAT	, ,	
		dress:	C. BOX .40)7	a alay shakaka is
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 2 1		HC	OUSTON		
Nature of conveyance: MPD 1-22-29			EXAS 7725]-		
X Assignment	Street Add	ress:l0	205 WESTHE	IMER I	ROAD
Security Agreement Change c	f Name				
C Other	City:_HOUS	TON	State: TEX	<u>+S</u>	ZIP: <u>770</u> -
Execution Date: December 23, 1998	Additional nar	me(s) & addres	ss(es) attached?	YesX	X 1 10
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent				
09/220,148 Filed December 23, 1998	B. Patent	No.(s) 97102260 9	40°00 CH 00000132 S31503		1 EC*20/
09/220,148 Filed December 23, 1998 Additional	numbers attached? D Yes XXN	No.(s) 91102260 9		SHANE	1 EC:50 (
09/220,148 Filed December 23, 1998 Additional Name and address of party to whom corresponden concerning document should be mailed:	numbers attached? D Yes XXN ce 6. Total numb	No.(s) 9102260 9 No Deer of applica	tions and pater	SHANE	1 EC:20 (1\51\1693 2 √01€
09/220,148 Filed December 23, 1998 Additional Name and address of party to whom corresponden concerning document should be mailed: Name: E. EUGENE THIGPEN WESTERN ATLAS INTERNATIONAL, INC.	numbers attached? D Yes XKN ce 6. Total numb 7. Total fee (;	No.(s) 9+T02260 Ho Deer of applica 37 CFR 3.4	tions and pater	Shang hts invo	
09/220,148 Filed December 23, 1998 Additional Name and address of party to whom corresponden concerning document should be mailed: <u>E. EUGENE THIGPEN</u>	numbers attached? D Yes XKN ce 6. Total numb 7. Total fee (D Enclos	No.(s) 9+T02250 lo per of applica 37 CFR 3.4 ⁻¹ ed	tions and pater	Shane	1 EC:20 / 1\51\1693 2
09/220,148 Filed December 23, 1998 Additional Name and address of party to whom corresponden concerning document should be mailed: Name	numbers attached? D Yes XKN ce 6. Total numb 7. Total fee (D Enclos	No.(s) 9+T02250 lo per of applica 37 CFR 3.4 ⁻¹ ed	tions and pater	share nts invo 4) 00 psir acc	1 EC:20 / 1\51\1693 2
09/220,148 Filed December 23, 1998 Additional Name and address of party to whom corresponden concerning document should be mailed: NameE. EUGENE THIGPEN WESTERN ATLAS INTERNATIONAL, INC. Internal Address:P. O. BOX 1407 HOUSTON	numbers attached? D Yes XKN ce 6. Total numb 7. Total fee (1 D Enclos	No.(s) PTT02260 No. No.(s) Per of application 37 CFR 3.4 ed ized to be ch count numb	Sozif2 Scioo000	SHARE Ats invo 4.) 00 Dosit acc	1 EC:29 (1 \ST\1393 2 0 € vi 0 € vi
09/220,148 Filed December 23, 1998 Additional Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: E. EUGENE THIGPEN WESTERN ATLAS INTERNATIONAL, INC. Internal Address: P. O. BOX 1407 HOUSTON TEXAS 77251-1407	numbers attached? D Yes XKN ce 6. Total numb 7. Total fee (D Enclos 23-120 7042 (Attach dupli	No.(s) PHT02250 Per of applica 37 CFR 3.4 ed ized to be cl count numb 05 cate copy of th	Sozif2 Scioo000 Intions and pater	SHARE hts invo 4.) 00 bsit acc bsit acc by deposite	1 EC:20 / 1 \S1\1698 8 1 \S1\1698 8 0 \S1 0 \S1 1 \S1
09/220,148 Filed December 23, 1998 Additional Additional S. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: E. EUGENE THIGPEN WESTERN ATLAS INTERNATIONAL, INC. Internal Address: P. O. BOX 1407 HOUSTON TEXAS 77251-1407 Street Address: 10205 WESTHEIMER ROAD City: HOUSTON State: TEXAS ZIP: 7	numbers attached? D Yes XKN ce 6. Total numb 7. Total fee (D Enclos 23-120 7042 (Attach dupli	No.(s) PHT02250 Per of applica 37 CFR 3.4 ed ized to be cl count numb 05 cate copy of th	Sozicz Sciooooo	SHARE hts invo 4.) 00 bsit acc bsit acc by deposite	1 EC:20 / 1 \S1\1698 8 1 \S1\1698 8 0 \S1 0 \S1 1 \S1
09/220,148 Filed December 23, 1998 Additional Name and address of party to whom corresponden Name Address of party to whom corresponden Name Address: P. O. BOX 1407 HOUSTON TEXAS 77251-1407 Street Address: 10205 WESTHEIMER_ROAL City: HOUSTON State: TEXAS ZIP: 7 O Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego It EUGENE THIGPEN Name of Person Signing	numbers attached? □ Yes XKN ce 6. Total numb 7. Total fee (□ Enclos XM Author 8. Deposit ac 23-120 7042 (Attach dupli 3. ONOT USE THIS SPACE	No.(s) PHT02250 Per of applica 37 CFR 3.4 ed ized to be cl count numb 5 cate copy of th correct and Max	booters and pater	SHARE A) 00 A) 00 DSir ACC DSir ACC Solution	1 EC:20 (1 \ST\1696 2 1 \ST\1696 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

REEL: 9702 FRAME: 0746

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, the undersigned, Loran D. Ambe, have made a certain invention for <u>Composit</u><u>a</u> <u>Marine Seismic Source</u> described in the application papers for United States Letters Pater t executed concurrently herewith, and

WHEREAS, <u>Baker Hughes Incorporated</u>, sometimes hereinafter referred to as "said Assignee", having a principal place of business at 10205 Westheimer Road, Houston, Texas 77042, is desirous of acquiring the entire and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, any and all patent applications which may be filed thereon, and any and all Letters Patent which may be granted or issued therefore in the United States and throughout the world, including any and all divisions, continuations, reissues and extensions of any of the foregoing;

NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the sum of FOUR HUNDRED U.S. DOLLARS AND NO CENTS, and of other good and valuable considerations, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged. I do hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unto the said Assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, patent applications and Letters Patent which may be granted or issued for said nitron in the United States and throughout the world, including all divisions, continuations, reissues and extensions thereof, and all international priority rights associated therewith, all to be held and enjoyed as fully and completely as the same might have been held by us had this assignment right been made, and I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States and the duly constituted authorities of foreign countries to issue all Letters Patent relating to the toregoing assigned rights to said Assignee, its successors and assigns.

Lagree that I will promptly, upon request, and without further compensation, but at no out-of-pocket cost or expense to me, do all lawful acts including the execution of all necessary documents, and the giving of testimony that in the opinion of the said Assignee, its successors and assigns may be necessary or desirable for obtaining, sustaining, or reissuing United States and foreign Letters Patents relating to the foregoing assigned rights, and for perfecting, affirming, recording, and maintaining the title of said Assignee, its successors and assigns thereto, and that I will generall / cooperate to the fullest extent in all matters pertaining to said invention and patents, and seid Assignee's title thereto.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this instrument on the date(s) indicated below.

Rente Ambs

Date December 23, 1998

State of Texas County of Harris

ş ş

On this <u>23rd</u> day of December 1998, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and to said state, personally appeared, <u>Loran D. Ambs</u>, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing assignment, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed in my official seal.

VERA G. NOLEN Notary Public, State of Texas Commission Expires Sept. 22, 2001

PATENT REEL: 9702 FRAME: 0747

RECORDED: 01/06/1999